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Player Tee Time Tee Other Players

Aichele, Jason Meadow Springs Country Club 9:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Griffin, Chris - Murray, Brent

Ballard, Christian Chambers Bay 7:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Young, Ryan

Banks, Landon (a) Oswego Lake CC 10:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Simons, Maggie - Ziegler, Robbie

Bennett, Keith The Golf Club at Newcastle 8:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Hughes, Marc - Scothorne, Joshua

Bennett, Luke Bellingham G&CC 7:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Jeglum, Loren

Benzel, Ryan Sahalee Country Club 9:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Duffy, Austin - Malby, Ryan

Berg, Derek PNW Golf Academy 9:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Bomar, Billy - Hutchinson, Riley

Black, Darren Rainier Golf & Country Club 9:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Thornton, Brian - Winter, Bill

Bomar, Billy Prairie Falls Golf Club 9:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Berg, Derek - Hutchinson, Riley

Buerger, Isaac (a) Eagle Crest Resort 11:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Coston, Jeff - Swann, Kennedy

Cassidy, John The Home Course 9:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Elzie, Bradley - Sweet, Tyler

Cogswell, Nathan (a) Meridian Valley Country Club 10:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Micka, Joel - O'Donnell, Pat

Coston, Jeff Semiahmoo Golf & Country Club 11:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Buerger, Isaac - Swann, Kennedy

Crandall, Craig Rock Creek Country Club 11:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Epstein, Matthew - Grove, Russell

Duffy, Austin (a) Everett Golf & Country Club 9:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Benzel, Ryan - Malby, Ryan

Elzie, Bradley Zintel Creek Golf Club 9:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Cassidy, John - Sweet, Tyler

Epstein, Matthew Everett Golf & Country Club 11:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Crandall, Craig - Grove, Russell

Erdmann, Scott Oswego Lake CC 8:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Fraley, Tim - Styler, William

Fisher, Bryce Arrowhead Golf Club 9:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Kadin, Justin - Kline, Matt

Fisher, Robert Arrowhead Golf Club 10:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Gustafson, Jeff - Prugh, Corey

Fraley, Tim Awbrey Glen Golf Club 8:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Erdmann, Scott - Styler, William

Griffin, Chris Griffin Golf 9:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Aichele, Jason - Murray, Brent

Grove, Russell North Idaho College 11:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Crandall, Craig - Epstein, Matthew

Grow, Jerrel Pronghorn 8:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Lien, Christopher - Nuhn, David

Gustafson, Jeff Vanco Driving Range 10:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Fisher, Robert - Prugh, Corey

Hatley, Reid (a) Hayden Lake Country Club 10:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Poletiek, Jay - Snoey, Daniel

Hawkins, Ryan (a) Tualatin CC 10:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Heinly, Jesse - Sherrell, Colt

Heinly, Jesse Broken Top Club 10:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Hawkins, Ryan - Sherrell, Colt

Hughes, Marc (a) The Creek at Qualchan 8:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Bennett, Keith - Scothorne, Joshua

Hutchinson, Riley (a) Rock Creek Country Club 9:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Berg, Derek - Bomar, Billy

Inglis, Colin Shadow Hills Country Club 10:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Plaster, Nate - Von Lossow, Andrew

Jeglum, Loren Palouse Ridge Golf Club 7:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Bennett, Luke

Kadin, Justin Pronghorn 9:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Fisher, Bryce - Kline, Matt
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Kline, Matt (a) Harbour Pointe Golf Club 9:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Fisher, Bryce - Kadin, Justin

Koch, Mason (a) Fairwood G&CC 11:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Phay, David - Sharp, Brady

Lien, Christopher Lewiston Golf & Country Club 8:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Grow, Jerrel - Nuhn, David

Malby, Ryan Kalispell, MT 9:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Benzel, Ryan - Duffy, Austin

McMahon, Colin The Creek at Qualchan 8:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Mohr, Johnny - Pauly, Sam

Micka, Joel (a) Mill Creek CC 10:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Cogswell, Nathan - O'Donnell, Pat

Mohr, Johnny (a) Lewiston Golf & Country Club 8:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen McMahon, Colin - Pauly, Sam

Murray, Brent Oswego Lake CC 9:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Aichele, Jason - Griffin, Chris

Nuhn, David University of Idaho 8:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Grow, Jerrel - Lien, Christopher

O'Donnell, Pat (a) Arrowhead Golf Club 10:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Cogswell, Nathan - Micka, Joel

O'Neal, Todd Broken Top Club 8:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Rimkus, Sean - Walsh, Brent

Pauly, Sam (a) Downriver Golf Course 8:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen McMahon, Colin - Mohr, Johnny

Phay, David Whidbey Golf Club 11:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Koch, Mason - Sharp, Brady

Plaster, Nate (a) Manito Golf & Country Club 10:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Inglis, Colin - Von Lossow, Andrew

Poletiek, Jay (a) Columbia Edgewater CC 10:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Hatley, Reid - Snoey, Daniel

Prante, Shane The Home Course 11:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Tibbits, Spencer - Wescott, Hunter

Prugh, Corey Community Colleges of Spokane 10:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Fisher, Robert - Gustafson, Jeff

Prugh, Steve Manito Golf & Country Club 8:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Runge, Mitch - Van der Velde, Christiaan

Rimkus, Sean (a) Cedarcrest Golf Course 8:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen O'Neal, Todd - Walsh, Brent

Runge, Mitch The Home Course 8:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Prugh, Steve - Van der Velde, Christiaan

Scothorne, Joshua Walter E. Hall Golf Course 8:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Bennett, Keith - Hughes, Marc

Sharp, Brady Wine Valley Golf Club 11:20 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Koch, Mason - Phay, David

Sherrell, Colt (a) Meridian Valley Country Club 10:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Hawkins, Ryan - Heinly, Jesse

Simons, Maggie The Oregon Golf Club 10:10 AM OR Open - Ladies Banks, Landon - Ziegler, Robbie

Snoey, Daniel (a) Riverside G&CC 10:40 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Hatley, Reid - Poletiek, Jay

Styler, William Linden Golf & Country Club 8:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Erdmann, Scott - Fraley, Tim

Swann, Kennedy (a) Tokatee Golf Club 11:30 AM OR Open - Ladies Buerger, Isaac - Coston, Jeff

Sweet, Tyler Port Ludlow Golf Club 9:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Cassidy, John - Elzie, Bradley

Thornton, Brian Meridian Valley Country Club 9:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Black, Darren - Winter, Bill

Tibbits, Spencer (a) Royal Oaks Country Club 11:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Prante, Shane - Wescott, Hunter

Van der Velde, Christiaan Tetherow Golf Club 8:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Prugh, Steve - Runge, Mitch

Von Lossow, Andrew (a) Indian Canyon Golf Course 10:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Inglis, Colin - Plaster, Nate

Walsh, Brent Coeur d'Alene Golf Club 8:30 AM OR Open - Gentlemen O'Neal, Todd - Rimkus, Sean

Wescott, Hunter (a) Rock Creek Country Club 11:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Prante, Shane - Tibbits, Spencer

Winter, Bill (a) Vanco Driving Range 9:00 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Black, Darren - Thornton, Brian
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Young, Ryan Chambers Bay 7:50 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Ballard, Christian

Ziegler, Robbie (a) Red Tail GC 10:10 AM OR Open - Gentlemen Banks, Landon - Simons, Maggie
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